170103

CONNECT WITH YOUR FUTURE!
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Calling All School of Business Students!
Spring 2019 Business Workshops

Professional Development Series

LinkedIn - Using a Powerful Networking Tool

Exploring Student Exit Strategies

Business Forum Series
Supply Chain Operations

Human Resources

Entrepreneurship

Industry Spotlight

2/14
2/28

3/12

3/28
4/11

4/16

Reserve your seat at: farmingdale.edu/business-workshop

Students who attend 3 or more workshops receive a “Certificate of Recognition”.

11a.m.-Noon

School of Business
Room 124
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