## **CONNECT WITH YOUR FUTURE!**



## Calling All School of Business Students! Spring 2019 Business Workshops

Professional Development Series	
LinkedIn - Using a Powerful Networking Tool	2/14
Exploring Student Exit Strategies	2/28
Business Forum Series	
Supply Chain Operations	3/12
Human Resources	3/28
Entrepreneurship	4/11
Industry Spotlight	4/16

11 a.m. - Noon
School of Business
Room 124



Farmingdale
State College
State University of New York

Reserve your seat at: farmingdale.edu/business-workshop

Students who attend 3 or more workshops receive a "Certificate of Recognition".